Community Consolidated School District 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION
Organizational Special Board Meeting
Walter R. Sundling Junior High School
1100 North Smith Street, Palatine, lllinois
Wednesday, April 24, 2019
(Following 7 p.m. Special Meeting)

AGENDA

Administer Oath of Office to Newly Elected Board of Education Members

(Judge Jill Marisie, Cook County 13" Subcircuit Court in lllinois, to administer Oath)

e Samantha Bray Ader
e Zubair Khan
e TBD

Organizational Meeting

19-432
19-433
19-434
19-435
19-436
19-437
19-438
19-439

19-440

Adjournment

Appointment of President Pro Tempore
Appointment of Secretary Pro Tempore

Call to Order

Roll Call

Election of Board of Education President
Election of Board of Education Vice-President
Election of Board of Education Secretary

Motion to Establish Time and Place of Regular Board of Education
Meetings

Motion to Adopt and Enforce All Rules, Regulations, and Policies of the
Preceding Board of Education and to Adopt and Enforce All Necessary
Rules for the Management and Governance of the Schools of

Community Consolidated School District 15, Palatine, Cook County, IL
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