Community Consolidated School District 15

BOARD OF EDUCATION

Organizational Special Board Meeting

Walter R. Sundling Junior High School 1100 North Smith Street, Palatine, Illinois Wednesday, April 24, 2019 (Following 7 p.m. Special Meeting)

AGENDA

Administer Oath of Office to Newly Elected Board of Education Members

(Judge Jill Marisie, Cook County 13th Subcircuit Court in Illinois, to administer Oath)

- Samantha Bray Ader
- Zubair Khan
- TBD

I. <u>Organizational Meeting</u>

19-432	Appointment of President Pro Tempore
19-433	Appointment of Secretary Pro Tempore
19-434	Call to Order
19-435	Roll Call
19-436	Election of Board of Education President
19-437	Election of Board of Education Vice-President
19-438	Election of Board of Education Secretary
19-439	Motion to Establish Time and Place of Regular Board of Education Meetings
19-440	Motion to Adopt and Enforce All Rules, Regulations, and Policies of the Preceding Board of Education and to Adopt and Enforce All Necessary Rules for the Management and Governance of the Schools of Community Consolidated School District 15, Palatine, Cook County, IL

II. Adjournment